THERMOSTATSTHERMOSTATS
16-1
UL RECOGNIZED
NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!
NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!NEW!
�L� SERIES THERMOSTATS,  SINGLE POLE - SINGLE THROW
PART NO.   °DIFF.    OPEN°F      CLOSE°F
L120 10 120 110

T
H
E
RM
O
STATS
T
H
E
RM
O
STATS
FAN CONTROL - CLOSE ON RISE
PART NO. CUT-IN CUT-OUT
SHF90 90 80
SHF110 110 90
SHF120 120 110
SHF130 130 115
SHF140 140 120
SHF150 150 130
SHF160 160 140
SHF170 170 150
SHF200 200 180
SHF250 250 220
LIMIT CONTROL -   OPEN ON RISE
PART NO. CUT-IN CUT-OUT
SHL120 110 120
SHL140 100 140
SHL150 110 150
SHL160 120 160
SHL170 130 170
SHL180 140 180
SHL190 150 190
SHL200 160 200
SHL210 170 210
SHL230 190 230
SHL250 210 250
SHL300 250 300
SHL325 275 325
LIMIT CONTROL -    MANUAL RESET
PART NO. CUT-IN CUT-OUT
SHM160 160
SHM170 Manual 170
SHM180 Reset 180
SHM190 Manual 190
SHM200 Reset 200
This series is engineered for use in air stream or surface mounting
applications. A complete series deisgned for on-the-job use.
FAN & LIMIT CONTROLS - FIXED SETTINGS
UL RECOGNIZED